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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
o it No. Of | No. Of Total n Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t.ing Rights held in each
Category OO | partly | shares OINOS- 1 o/ of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category | of W, (0% AL paid-up | underlying LTS shares (calculated
@ shareholder shareholders | up equity cruty || Rapetion ljcld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1] a5 a
(I1I) shares 9 =(IV)+ % of
() held (IV) shares [ Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (vI) (A+B+C2) ek oz | NOR (AR
Promoter
(A) & 6407675 6407675 | 73.16 6407675 6407675 | 73.16
Promoter
Group
B) Public 666 2350325 2350325 |26.84 2350325 2350325 | 26.84
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 670 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh eges d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢¢ OF
o OF No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . : : SHETES encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) cquuty shares
Outstanding " - held in
09} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .o
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
() o Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
e Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % °o ot | ifomn ()
X) Xi arran ° | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lflmmo o 73.16 6407675
Group
(B) Public 26.84 2272325
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8680000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. asa % of total | ¢ach class of sccuritics (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares | no. of shares 4 ) Total
oy £ Weas. | W, (G2 paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights © ao
Sr. of the shareholders . . ? as a %
Shareholders (T) (i) equity equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, oF
shares shares | Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) ) Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) (V) |Asa%of )C(lass 8 5 rotal | Voting
) (VI) (A+B+C2) cgy o
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@@ Individuals/Hindu | , 6407675 6407675 | 73.16 6407675 6407675 | 73.16
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 4 6407675 6407675 | 73.16 6407675 6407675 | 73.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 6407675 6407675 | 73.16 6407675 6407675 | 73.16
Group (A)=
AYDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 409000 409000 |4.67 409000 409000 |4.67
(Slu)b'T‘”"‘l B) 1 409000 409000 |4.67 409000 409000 | 4.67
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 615 670061 670061 | 7.65 670061 670061 | 7.65
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 1164000 1164000 | 13.29 1164000 1164000 | 13.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
© LAy (it 48 106264 106264 | 1.21 106264 106264 |1.21
(specify)
(S;;b-Total (®) 665 1941325 1941325 [ 22.17 1941325 1941325 | 22.17
Total Public
phaEiice 666 2350325 2350325 | 26.84 2350325 2350325 | 26.84
B=B)(1)+ : :
B)2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
I 670 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Tl 670 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in plCdng or
O- No. of 0. 1 SNAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying 3 . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding : . (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible 5 held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . = sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI))+H(X) As % of 9% of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00! ool | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.16 6407675
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.16 6407675
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.16 6407675
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 4.67 409000
ssgl (1) 4.67 409000
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 7.65 592061
(a(ii)) 13.29 1164000
(b) 0.01 1000
(e) 1.21 106264
Sub-Total (B) 2217 1863325
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.84 2272325
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8680000
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 8680000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAKANT JHABARMAL
BHOJNAGARWALA

RADHADEVI R
AGRAWAL

HANSKUMAR
RAMAKANT
AGRAWAL

SHRADHA
HANSKUMAR
AGARWAL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ABEPB9532H

ACBPBS109L

AAQPA3537L

AEGPA0973A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2868000

1948000

1048000

543675

6407675

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2868000

1948000

1048000

543675

6407675

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.75

22.24

11.97

73.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2868000

1948000

1048000

543675

6407675

Class eg:y

Total

2868000

1948000

1048000

543675

6407675

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.75

22.24

11.97

6.21

73.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.75

22.24

11.97

73.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2868000

1948000

1048000

543675

6407675
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

file://192.168.1.3/Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd/MCA (SJPL)/Jagdamba/Stock Exchange/2019- 20/SHP/Shp_30062019_report.html

8/13



7/11/2019

file://192.168.1.3/Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd/MCA (SJPL)/Jagdamba/Stock Exchange/2019- 20/SHP/Shp_30062019_report.html

Shp_30062019_report.html

Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATI0064Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

409000

409000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

409000

409000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67

4.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

409000

409000

Class eg:y

Total

409000

409000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.67

4.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.67

4.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

409000

409000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SURENDRA KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAUPKS8646C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1164000

1164000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1164000

1164000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.29

13.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1164000

1164000

Class eg:y

Total

1164000

1164000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.29

13.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.29

13.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1164000

1164000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI) HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

21

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

93016

3602

9614

32

106264

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

93016

3602

9614

32

106264

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

0.04

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93016

3602

9614

32

106264

Class eg:y

Total

93016

3602

9614

32

106264

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

0.04

0.11

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

0.04

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

93016

3602

9614

106264
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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