General information about company								
Scrip code	512453							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE564J01026							
Name of the company	SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LTD.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
_	Category	No. of fully paid	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6407675			6407675	73.16	6407675		6407675	73.16	
(B)	Public	666	2350325			2350325	26.84	2350325		2350325	26.84	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	670	8758000			8758000	100	8758000		8758000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.16					6407675	
(B)	Public				26.84					2272325	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					8680000	

7	Гаble II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights hel each class of securities (IX)		ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(iii)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6407675			6407675	73.16	6407675		6407675	73.16
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	6407675			6407675	73.16	6407675		6407675	73.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	6407675			6407675	73.16	6407675		6407675	73.16
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	409000			409000	4.67	409000		409000	4.67
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	409000			409000	4.67	409000		409000	4.67
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	615	670061			670061	7.65	670061		670061	7.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	1164000			1164000	13.29	1164000		1164000	13.29
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	48	106264			106264	1.21	106264		106264	1.21
Sub-Total (B) (3)		665	1941325			1941325	22.17	1941325		1941325	22.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		666	2350325			2350325	26.84	2350325		2350325	26.84
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		670	8758000			8758000	100	8758000		8758000	100
Total (A+B+C)		670	8758000			8758000	100	8758000		8758000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	цр
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of No. of Shares Outstan Convert securiti No. Of	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.16					6407675
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.16					6407675
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.16					6407675
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				4.67					409000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.67					409000
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.65					592061
(a(ii))				13.29					1164000
(b)				0.01					1000
(e)				1.21					106264
Sub-Total (B) (3)				22.17					1863325
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.84					2272325
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8680000
Total (A+B+C)				100					8680000

	Indi	viduals/Hindu ı	ındivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMAKANT JHABARMAL BHOJNAGARWALA	RADHADEVI R AGRAWAL	HANSKUMAR RAMAKANT AGRAWAL	SHRADHA HANSKUMAR AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPB9532H	ACBPB5109L	AAQPA3537L	AEGPA0973A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2868000	1948000	1048000	543675	6407675
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2868000	1948000	1048000	543675	6407675
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.75	22.24	11.97	6.21	73.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2868000	1948000	1048000	543675	6407675
Class eg:y					
Total	2868000	1948000	1048000	543675	6407675
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.75	22.24	11.97	6.21	73.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.75	22.24	11.97	6.21	73.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	l (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2868000	1948000	1048000	543675	6407675

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATI0064Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	409000	409000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	409000	409000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	4.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	409000	409000
Class eg:y		
Total	409000	409000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.67	4.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	4.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	409000	409000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURENDRA KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUPK8646C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1164000	1164000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1164000	1164000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	13.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1164000	1164000
Class eg:y		
Total	1164000	1164000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.29	13.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	13.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1164000	1164000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (s	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12	13	21	2	48
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93016	3602	9614	32	106264
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	93016	3602	9614	32	106264
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	0.04	0.11	0	1.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	93016	3602	9614	32	106264
Class eg:y					
Total	93016	3602	9614	32	106264
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	0.04	0.11	0	1.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	0.04	0.11	0	1.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	93016	3602	9614	32	106264

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

7/11/2019 Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence